
DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U12 Practice
6:30 PM U10 Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U14 Practice
7:40 PM U19 Practice

DATE ARENA START FINISH GROUP ACTIVITY
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U12/U14 Practice
6:30 PM U19 -Z Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U10 Practice
7:40 PM U19 Practice
7:30 AM U12 CI Practice

8:15 PM 18+ Open/ U19 Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U12/U14 Practice
6:30 PM U10 Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
7:30 AM Ringette BC  - U14 Train to Excel Evalutaion

TEAM PHOTOS
8:15 PM 18+ Open Practice
5:30 AM U14-Z Practice
6:30 PM U10/U14 Practice
6:30 PM U19-Z Practice
6:00 AM U16-Z Practice
5:45 PM Fun1 Fun2 Fun Practice
6:35 PM U12 Practice
7:40 PM U19 Practice
7:30 AM U12 CI Practice

Monday Nov 3, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Nov 5, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Nov 5, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Nov 6, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 7, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM
Friday Nov 7, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Nov 7, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 7, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Monday Nov 10, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Nov 12, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Nov 12, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Nov 13, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 14, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM
Friday Nov 14, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Nov 14, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 14, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Nov 15, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM

Monday Nov 17, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM
Wednesday Nov 19, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Nov 19, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Nov 20, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 21, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM

Saturday Nov 22, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM

Monday Nov 24, 2025 RLP
Monday Nov 24, 2025 RLP 9:15 PM

Wednesday Nov 26, 2025 JLIND 6:30 AM
Wednesday Nov 26, 2025 JLIND 7:45 PM

Thursday Nov 27, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 28, 2025 RLP 7:15 AM
Friday Nov 28, 2025 JLIND 6:30 PM
Friday Nov 28, 2025 JLIND 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 28, 2025 JLIND 8:30 PM

Saturday Nov 29, 2025 JLIND 8:30 AM


